
Leadership Breakthrough One

Start Date Class # Days Open/Closed Location S/D

11/16/2023 3056 Thursday-Saturday CLOSED Denver, CO Gaylord Rockies Resort S

11/30/2023 3057 Thursday-Saturday CLOSED Las Vegas, NV D

12/1/2023 3058 Friday-Sunday Open Las Vegas, NV Power Promotions S

1/18/2024 3059 Thursday-Saturday Open Las Vegas, NV D

2/1/2024 3060 Thursday-Saturday Open Las Vegas, NV D

2/29/2024 3061 Thursday-Saturday Open Denver, CO Gaylord Rockies Resort S

3/7/2024 3062 Thursday-Saturday Open Las Vegas, NV D 

3/22/2024 3063 Friday- Sunday Open Las Vegas, NV S

4/11/2024 3064 Thursday-Saturday Open Las Vegas, NV D 

5/2/2024 3065 Thursday-Saturday Open Las Vegas, NV D 

6/6/2024 3066 Thursday-Saturday Open Denver, CO Gaylord Rockies Resort S

8/1/2024 3067 Thursday-Saturday CLOSED Utah Daniels Summit S

9/12/2024 3068 Thursday-Saturday Open Denver, CO Gaylord Rockies Resort S

Leadership Breakthrough Two
Date Class # Days Open/Closed Location

11/17/2023 9021 Friday- Sunday Open Santa Cruz, CA Kennolyn 

   

Power Communication

Date Class # Days Open/Closed Location

12/13/2023 4406 Wednesday-Friday CLOSED Utah

2/2/2024 4407 Friday- Sunday Open Las Vegas, NV

6/7/2024 4408 Friday- Sunday Open Las Vegas, NV

Breakthrough Safety
Date Class # Days Open/Closed Location

11/17/2023 11078 Friday- Sunday Open Santa Cruz, CA Kennolyn 

1/10/2024 11079 Wednesday-Friday CLOSED Utah

Teen Leadership Breakthrough
Date Class # Days Open/Closed Location

3/22/2024 7255 Friday- Sunday Open Alamo, NV Alamo Retreat S

6/4/2024 7256 Tuesday-Thursday CLOSED Utah Camp Utaba D

6/20/2024 7257 Thursday-Saturday CLOSED Utah Camp Utaba D

7/11/2024 7258 Thursday-Saturday CLOSED Utah Camp Utaba D

7/19/2024 7259 Friday-Sunday Open Alamo, NV Alamo Retreat S

8/1/2024 7260 Thursday-Saturday CLOSED Utah Daniels Summit S

9/19/2024 7261 Thursday-Saturday CLOSED Utah Camp Utaba D

Public Class Schedule


